
Branch Out! | Summer 2024Branch Out! | Summer 2024

Register online
beginning May 30

June 3 - July 27,
2024 

Register for Summer Discovery Challenge, collect reading and activity rewards, play exciting games, enjoy crafts
and science activities, learn about community organizations, and more!

Mondays  ~  4 PM - 6 PM ~ Friends Room
Thursdays  ~  11 AM - 1 PM ~ Bidwell

Saturdays  ~ 11 AM - 1 PM ~ Friends Room
Library will be closed Thursday, July 4th. 

Children & Family ProgramsChildren & Family ProgramsTeen Programs - Ages 10-17Teen Programs - Ages 10-17

Featuring Special Guests
June 27, Glendora Water Conservation
July 18, SGV Mosquito & Vector Control  

Adult ProgramsAdult Programs

Unravel the Mysteries of the Benedict Society
Mondays - Fridays ~ 2 PM - 3 PM ~ Friends Room

Explore the Red Planet
Monday, June 3 ~ 10:30 AM - 12 PM 

 Glendora Library Main Floor
Pendulum Art Labs

Registration Required!
Friday, June 21 ~ 10 AM ~ Gladstone Park

Tuesday, June 25 ~ 6 PM ~ Gladstone Park 
Monday, July 8 ~ 10 AM ~ Finkbiner Park
Tuesday, July 9 ~ 6 PM ~ Finkbiner Park

Special Evening Storytimes
Bilingual Storytime ~ Tuesday, June 4

6:30 PM ~ Bidwell
Shadow Puppet Theater ~ Tuesday, July 2 

6:30 PM ~ Bidwell
A Visit to Deckawoo Drive 

Tuesday, July 9 ~ 11 AM ~ Bidwell
Surviving Summer with the Last Kids on Earth 

Tuesday, July 16 ~ 11 AM ~ Bidwell
Eat, Taste, Read: Book Tasting 

Tuesday, July 23 ~ 5:30 PM ~ Friends Room

Teen After-Hours Programs
Registration Required!

Thursday, June 13 ~ 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM
Thursday, July 11 ~ 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM 

Teen Idea Lab
Thursday, June 20 ~ 3 PM ~ Friends Room
Thursday, July  18 ~ 3 PM ~ Friends Room

Youth Advisory Board ~ Ages 12 +
Tuesday, June 18 ~ 5:30 PM ~ Friends Room
Tuesday, July 16 ~ 5:30 PM ~ Friends Room

Marble Run Mania
Thursday, June 27 ~ 3:30 PM ~ Friends Room

Power of Poetry
Tuesday, July 23 ~ 11 AM ~ Bidwell

 End of Summer
Celebration

Thursday, July
25 

 4 PM - 6 PM

Explore with
the Summer
Discovery
Challenge!

Discovery ZoneDiscovery Zone

For more information:For more information:
 Call (626) 852-4891 or visit

GlendoraLibrary.org. Register for
programs at 

CityofGlendora.org/register

Get the Buzz about Bees and Honey! 
Saturday, June 8th ~ 2 PM ~ Bidwell

Sip and Spill the Tea: Bridgerton Party
Saturday, June 15 ~ 11 AM ~ Bidwell

Taste the Delicious World of Chocolate
Saturday, June 22 ~ 11 AM ~ Bidwell

Novel Idea Book Discussion: 
Tomorrow and Tomorrow and Tomorrow 

by Gabrielle Zevin
Wednesday, June 26 ~ 5:30 PM ~ Friends Room

Mindful Art
Thursday, June 27 ~ 11 AM ~ La Fetra
Thursday, July 25 ~ 11 AM ~ La Fetra 

One Book, One County Book Discussion: 
L.A. Weather by Maria Amparo Escandon

Monday, July 15 ~ 7 PM ~ Finkbiner Park

Summer Discovery Challenge is made
possible by the Glendora Public Library, GPL

Friends Foundation, and donors like you!


